Sida: 1

Datum: 13 september 2018

Tid: 15:02:28
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ID
229
248
243
196
207
238
263
227
204
253
220
245
212
228
203
193
246
239
201
262
198
249
191
256
257
259
260
264
267
268
269
271
209
208
232
213
218
254
233
222
214
230
266
231
261
195
192
265
225
217
219
197
251
241
210
235
206
244
215
240
242
216
236
226
221
270
202
250
224
237

Namn

Abasi Ava

Almqvist Lo
Aminoff Hannes
Andersson Phoenix
Asterling Linda

Barkebo Jalmgard Willem

Bober Jakub

Brink Liam
Brokstorp Stina Klara
Calek Christopher
Cederbrandt Cornelia
Dahlbéack Molly
Damber Wille

de Jonge Viktor
Egnell Ebba

Ehn Anna Clara

Ek Livia

Ekdahl Wilma
Eklund Elma
Emericks Ruben
Engberg Karl

Feng Hans
Goransson Emgard Ella
Goteborg Sim 1
Goteborg Sim Lag 2
Goteborg Sim Lag 3
Goteborg Sim Lag 4
Goteborg Sim Lag 5
Goteborg Sim Lag 6
Goteborg Sim Lag 7
Goteborg Sim Lag 8
Goteborg Sim Lag 9
Ha Elin

Ha Max

Hamrin Tilde
Hassellof Pal
Holmsen Lina
Hogstedt Jakob
Hogstedt Sara

Inci Azad

Isberg Sofia
Johannesson Elin
Johannesson Saga
Johannesson Tuva
Kaidova Christoffer
Keen Isabelle

L Baudone Ella
Lagerqvist Theo

Lai Elias

Larsson Jonathan
Larsson Lucas
Lindberg Kajsa
Lindblad Nils
Lindén Calvin
Lindroth Albert
Ljungberg Amanda
Mellegard Fastén Alma
Mobini Diba

Morelli Agnes
Nedholm Emma
Nilsson Ingrid
Norlander Ines
Norrman Filippa
Nysten Elsie
Nystrom Charlize
Ohldin Jennifer
Rask Klara

Rask Tyra
Rudolfsson Victor
Sinclair Hugo

Fodd
2006
2007
2009
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2009
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2008
2008
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2009
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2009
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005

Deltagarlista Alla
Tavling: Upp till 13 2018
Tavlingsort: Goteborg
Arrangor: Goteborg Sim

Forening
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG

Licens
BJ2606
AP8307
AE4109

AY3205
AV3305
AM2907
AK8307
AX8805
AF6109
BB5406
BQ9406
AR1105
AK1507
AX3805

BF1807
BL5606
AG5205
AR3505

AK4708

AM7406
AF0906
BK2606
AMB8506
BL8205
AF7309
BR7605
AT4705
BA8206
AX3607
AE3705
AX7607
AE8109

AV4305
AR4706
AN2306
ANO0306

AU9906
AL7707

AKO0705
BS1205
AM2406
BQ2606
BA2406
BS7205
BQ3606
BA1406
BS2205
BJ5606

BN7405
BK1405
AL9405

BG8607
AK4507
AV5305

Grenar
614 22 30
12 20 28
1917 25
3111927
816 24 32
71531

0

1119 27
816 24 32
1917 25
816 24 32
14 22 30
71523 31
1119 27
816 24 32
16 24 32
4122028
6 14 22 30
816 24 32
0

1917 25
1917 25
16 24 32
3334
3334
3334
3334
3334

34

34

34

34

614 22 30
5132129
614 22 30
5132129
816 24 32
1917 25
816 24 32
71523 31
614 22 30
41220 28
816 24 32
41220 28
0
21018 26
16 24 32
0
5132129
5132129
5132129
21018 26
5132129
3111927
71523 31
816 24 32
614 22 30
6 14 22 30
614 22 30
816 24 32
614 22 30
6 14 22 30
816 24 32
6 14 22 30
816 24 32
0

816 24 32
4122028
1119 27
715 31

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Géteborg Sim



Sida: 2

Datum: 13 september 2018

Tid: 15:02:28
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ID
211
194
252
223
205
247
234
200
258
255
199

Namn

Sjoberg Elin
Sjostrom Harry
Smith Axel

Sponga Unni
Stranne Lo
Stucinskas Beatrice
Tikotska Sofia
Tornvall Alva

Ulvdal Erik
Vestergren Lindroth Alva
Winbladh Viggo

Fodd
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007

Forening
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG
GOTEBORG

Licens
AY9205

AV5306
BI9406

AX6805
BG4207
AZ6207

AT8905
BH1607

Grenar
816 24 32
5132129
5132129
1422 30
816 24 32
4122028
42028
12 20 28
0

12 20 28
3111927

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Géteborg Sim



Sida: 3 Datum: 13 september 2018 Tid: 15:02:28

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Grenar
82 395 Adebahr Kajsa 2006 KUNGSBACKA BN3806 614 22 30
83 275  Adebahr Moa 2009 KUNGSBACKA  AF4809 21018 26
84 274 Andersson Vera 2009 KUNGSBACKA AF2809 21018 26
85 390  Billstrém Tindra 2006 KUNGSBACKA  AL3606 614 22 30
86 391 Blomberg Klara 2005 KUNGSBACKA BE9805 816 24 32
87 273  Hilmersson Adina 2009 KUNGSBACKA  AF7809 21018 26
88 394 Ivarsson lda 2006 KUNGSBACKA BH8406 614 22 30
80 392  Ovise Gaélle 2005 KUNGSBACKA BK7205 816 24 32
90 272 Poller Antonio 2009 KUNGSBACKA 917 25

o1 276  Tirneberg Annica 2009 KUNGSBACKA ~ AH1409 21018 26
92 393 Westerdahl Febe 2006 KUNGSBACKA BE7406 614 22 30

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Géteborg Sim



Sida: 4

Datum: 13 september 2018

Tid: 15:02:28
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105
106
107
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109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

ID
280
297
300
296
305
304
308
292
310
278
302
31
312
282
298
396
309
283
290
279
284
303
299
288
316
319
318
317
315
320
321
322
293
281
295
285
301
313
286
277
291
289
314
294
307
306
287

Namn
Almqvist Clara
Alsterstad Annie
Annmark Lilith
Apel Marta
Bravert Linn
Burenius Lily
Carlsson Tyra
Dicander Julia
Finnas Algot
Friman Alice
Friman Elin

Hang Lucas
Haugsnes Tilde
Hillstrom Elin
Holmgren Anton
Hoglund Celia
Jacobsson Lova
Janesjo Gilma
Kaipiainen Livia
Kinnander Freja
Larsson Tom
Licht Siri
Lindeblad Doris
Ljunggren Nina
Mass Lag Aborre
Mass Lag Blackfisk
Mass Lag Guldfisk
Mass Lag Gadda
Mass Lag Krabba
Mass Lag Lax
Mass Lag Makrill
Mass Lag Sill
Mattsdotter Iselin
Niemi Anna-Maria
Nordel6f Maja
Ottosson Linnéa
Ringbo Inez
Skrypnyk Slava
Stefanescu Beatrice
Stahl Olivia
Thunstrom Axel
Wihed Molly

Zhang Martin Haoxuan

Asén Vinston
Aslin Leia Haley
Aslin Nailia Rose
Ostberg Hedda

Fodd
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

Forening
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS
MASS

Licens
AZ3206
AK3808
BL4606
AX6207
AP9608
AP6608
BE0607
BG6806
AP7307
BE4605
BB6607
AP9307
BG3607
AP6207
AK4307
AC4410
AV3208
AP5207
AU5207
Al3407
AG9307
BB5807
AL0208
AU9207

BI9606

AZ1606
AX4407
AP3407
BN5406
BG5607
AP3607

AE6308
AJ1208

AP4507
AJ9907

BO9206
BC5207
BH7206

Grenar
6 14 22 30
21026

6 14 30
12 20 28
10 18 26
10 26

12 20 28
1422 30
1127
81624 32
12 20 28
1127

12 20 28
4122028
1119 27
10 18 26
10 26
4122028
12 20 28
4122028
31127
12 28

10 26
4122028
34

34

34

34

33

34

34

34

6 14 22 30
6 14 22 30
12 28
4122028
22 30

12 28
41220 28
10 18 26
1925
21026
1119 27
3111927
14 30

12 28

14 22 30
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Sida: 5

Datum: 13 september 2018

Tid: 15:02:28

140
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150
151
152
153
154
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156
157
158
159
160
161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

ID
348
349
358
344
342
331
324
329
333
328
347
323
340
330
343
388
337
355
389
341
336
353
339
346
338
351
386
335
332
334
352
356
354
357
345
325
327
387
350
326

Namn

Ahlstedt Louise

Alwin Sofia

Avdic Sara

Axelsson Tova
Beybutov Arda
Beybutov Miray
Borén Nathalie
Cederqvist Amanda
Franzén Ida

Gripfors Nelly
Haglund Agnes
Hansen Elias
Hernandez Mio
Holmgqvist Ella
Holmqyvist Selma
Jacobsson Ida
Jelvestam Petersson Elsa
Jerling Walter
Kataoka Sally
Lowenberg Alicia
Mohammadi Robin
Olofsson Lukas
Paktinat Tara
Pettersson Ella
Pettersson Enzo
Pettersson Mio
Rodier Majvie

Sanei Sean

Shafie Jonas
Sillerstrom Saga
Simklubben S02 Lag 1
Simklubben S02 Lag 1
Simklubben S02 Lag 2
Simklubben S02 Lag 2
Svensson Nora
Soderberg Klara
Theorin Ronja
Vajzovic Ajla

Werner Lilian

Wiik Albin

Fodd
2008
2005
2006
2007
2008
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2009
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2008
2008

Forening
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02
S 02
S 02
S 02
S02
S 02
S02

Licens
AR7208
BU7605
AY0806
AY5807
AF7508
AY1405

AY2405
AMO0606
AL4605
BB2607

AK3507
AY3405
AX2807

AMO0207
AP6507

BJ0606

AC3907
AM8106
AZ3606

AZ1207

AM9106
AE6709
BB9807
AN4905
AF6906
AO2606

AY9807

AE6605
AZ7606
AV8408

Grenar
21018 26
24 32

0
4122028
1917 25
816 24 32
14 22 30
816 24 32
6 14 22 30
81624 32
12 20 28
1321 29
3111927
816 24 32
12 20 28
12 20 28
412 28

0

10 26

6 14 22 30
1119 27
0

6 14 22 30
12 20 28
132129
191725
412 20 28
71523 31
5132129
6 14 22 30
33

34

33

34

12 20 28
1422 30
816 24 32
6 14 22 30
10 18 26
925
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Sida: 6
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

ID
359
367
361
366
364
374
363
365
368
370
371
369
372
362
360
373
375
377
376

Namn

Alfredsson Frida
Boman Hilda

Boman Melker
Hallman Evelina
Hansson Ida

Hansson Wilma
Hedendahl Milton
Hedendahl Mirabelle
Helge Moa

Khattab Anni

Khattab Leo

Kivisto Joar

Krantz Milton

Larsson Leon

Rimme Linus

Rosholm Vincent
Simklubben 1970 Lag 1
Simklubben 1970 Lag 1
Simklubben 1970 Lag 2

Fodd

2006 SK 1970
2008 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2006 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2007 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2007 SK 1970
2007 SK 1970
2007 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2006 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2006 SK 1970
2008 SK 1970
2006 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970
2005 SK 1970

Forening

Licens

AA4608
AB2905
AG8406
AK5205
AZ8407
AC5305
AB3407
AJ1607

AO5207
AR7505
AP9305
AQ8506
AB6905

AE8308

Grenar
14 22 30
21018 26
7152331
6 14 22 30
824 32
12 20 28
7152331
4122028
12 20 28
12 20 28
1523 31
7 23 31
5132129
7 1523 31
132129
191725
34

33

3334
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Sida: 7 Datum: 13 september 2018 Tid: 15:02:28
# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Grenar

199 379 Borg Daniela 2007 SK ALINGSA AF6607 41228

200 380  Hultberg Paulina 2005 SKALINGSA  BH1205 816 24 32

201 382 Kylen Ronja 2009 SK ALINGSA AB5409 21018 26

202 383  Ljungstrém Olivia 2008 SKALINGSA  AH3408 10 18 26

203 381 Loveryd Alexander 2008 SK ALINGSA AB3908 917 25

204 378  Léfgren Mira 2005 SKALINGSA  AB3405 816 24 32

205 384 Pascoe Maya 2008 SK ALINGSA AV3408 10 26

206 385  SKAlingsas 2007 SK ALINGSA 34

Skapad av WinGrodan 1.26.08, Licensierad till: Géteborg Sim



